## Edgar Filing: MERESMAN STANLEY J - Form 4

MERESMA Form 4	AN STANLEY J												
June 13, 20	18												
FORM	ЛД									OMB APPROVAL			
	UNITED	STATES				AND EX , D.C. 20			OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check t if no lor	lger	IENT O		JCES I	NT	DENIEL			EDSIIID OF	Expires:	January 31, 2005		
subject Section	10		r Char			BENER		AL UWN	ERSHIP OF	Estimated a	verage		
Form 4		Sher						burden hours per response					
Form 5 obligati								•	Act of 1934,	·			
may con	ntinue. Section 17(			•		•	-	ny Act of 1 .ct of 1940	935 or Section	l			
<i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ruction	50(II)	of the fi	ivestille	m	Compa	пул						
(Print or Type	Responses)												
1. Name and	Address of Reporting	Person *	2 Issue	er Name a	nd	I Ticker of	r Trad	ling	5. Relationship of l	Reporting Pers	on(s) to		
	AN STANLEY J		Symbol		mu		i iiau	8	ssuer		(-)		
			Palo Alto Networks Inc [PANW]						(Check all applicable)				
(Last) (First) (Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)						_X_ Director10% Owner					
C/O PALC	ALTO NETWO	RKS,	06/13/2	-	)			-	Officer (give t	itle Othe	owner r (specify		
INC., 3000 TANNERY WAY								t	pelow)	below)			
	(Street)					ate Origin	al		5. Individual or Joi	nt/Group Filin	g(Check		
Filed()			Filed(Mo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person				
SANTA C	LARA, CA 95054	ļ						- I	Form filed by Mo Person	ore than One Re	porting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Nor	ı-D	Derivative	e Secu	rities Acqui	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned		
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date			3. T				cquired (A)	5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature of		
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if (Instr. 3) any			Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Benefi						Ownership Form:	Indirect Beneficial			
	(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8)				Owned Following	Direct (D) or Indirect	Ownership (Instr. 4)						
						(A)			Reported	(I)	(1150. 4)		
							or		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)			
				Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price \$	(				
Common Stock	06/13/2018			<b>S</b> <u>(1)</u>		200	D	208.765	9,674	D			
STOCK								(2)					
Common	0.6.11.0.100.1.0			$\mathbf{G}(1)$		200	P	\$	0.074	D			
Stock	06/13/2018			S <u>(1)</u>		300	D	210.947 (3)	9,374	D			
Common								\$ 211.68					
Stock	06/13/2018			S <u>(1)</u>		200	D	(4) (4)	9,174	D			
Common	06/12/2019			<b>c</b> (1)		1.070	D	\$ 212.93	8,095	D			
Stock	06/13/2018			S <u>(1)</u>		1,079	D	(5)	8,095	D			
	06/13/2018			S <u>(1)</u>		200	D		7,895	D			

#### ) The sales reported on this I This sale price represents t

This sale price represents the weighted average sale price of the shares sold ranging from \$208.34 to \$209.19 per share. Upon request by(2) the Commission staff, the Issuer, or a security holder of the Issuer, the Reporting Person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this Form 4.

### Edgar Filing: MERESMAN STANLEY J - Form 4

Common Stock

#### Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

\$ 213.76 (6)

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3,	Expiration Da (Month/Day/ e	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		le and unt of rlying ities . 3 and 4)	Derivative Security	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	4, and 5) (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Deletionshin

# **Reporting Owners**

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>	Kelationsnips						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
MERESMAN STANLEY J C/O PALO ALTO NETWORKS, INC. 3000 TANNERY WAY SANTA CLARA, CA 95054	х						
Signatures							
/s/ Jeff True, Attorney-in-Fact for Stanley J. Meresman		06/13/2018					
**Signature of Reporting Person			Date				
Evenlage attended Deenen							

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The sales reported on this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the Reporting Person.

### Edgar Filing: MERESMAN STANLEY J - Form 4

This sale price represents the weighted average sale price of the shares sold ranging from \$210.40 to \$211.24 per share. Upon request by(3) the Commission staff, the Issuer, or a security holder of the Issuer, the Reporting Person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this Form 4.

This sale price represents the weighted average sale price of the shares sold ranging from \$211.40 to \$211.96 per share. Upon request by(4) the Commission staff, the Issuer, or a security holder of the Issuer, the Reporting Person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this Form 4.

This sale price represents the weighted average sale price of the shares sold ranging from \$212.51 to \$213.44 per share. Upon request by(5) the Commission staff, the Issuer, or a security holder of the Issuer, the Reporting Person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this Form 4.

This sale price represents the weighted average sale price of the shares sold ranging from \$213.56 to \$213.96 per share. Upon request by(6) the Commission staff, the Issuer, or a security holder of the Issuer, the Reporting Person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this Form 4.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.